www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 109
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts: Silver tin oxide plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Power pushbutton rated up to
7 amps
Latching & momentary functions
P  anel & PC board mount options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
SERIES
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION BRACKET TYPE TERMINATION
EE = Latching
OA = Momentary
See Cap Options
CAP
CAP
COLOR
P227
A
B
C
A = 2-Ø3.2
Panel Mount
B = 2-M3.0 x 0.5P
Threaded Panel
Mount
C = PC Bracket
D = No Chassis
MECHANICAL CONFIGURATION & CIRCUIT OPTIONS
DPDT
Mechanical
Configuration Code
EE Latching
OA Momentary
DPST
1 = DPST
2 = DPDT
CIRCUIT
15 = 15mm
18 = 18mm
20 = 20mm
X =None
PANEL MOUNT
'B' DIMENSION
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor